
Bellarmine JV Ice Hockey
Schedule 2023-24

FINAL

Game Day Date Time H/A Location Opponent Result
1 Sunday 10/22/2023 1:15PM  H  SJ Sharks   Palo Alto JVA L 3-5
2 Sunday 10/29/2023 1:15PM A  SJ Sharks   Pioneer JVA L 2-10
3 Sunday 11/5/2023 2:15PM H  SJ Sharks   Valley Christian JVA W 4-2
4 Sunday 11/12/2023 4:00PM  A SJ Black South Bay JVA W 7-5
5 Sunday 11/19/2023 7:00PM* H SJ Sharks East Bay JVA^ T 3-3
6 Sunday 12/10/2023 4:00PM H Fremont Los Gatos JVA W 6-2
7 Saturday 12/16/2023 2:00 PM  A  SJ Sharks   San Mateo JVA T 6-6
- Saturday 12/23/2023 7:00PM H Grey BCP Alumni Game BCP WINS!
8 Saturday 12/27/2023 5:45PM A SJ Grey   Valley Christian JVA W 4-3
9 Sunday 12/28/2023 2:30PM H SJ Orange San Mateo JVA L 1-3
10 Sunday 12/28/2023 7:15PM A SJ Grey   SJ Sharks 14AA W 3-1
11 Monday 12/29/2023 5:45PM H SJ Grey   Valley Christian JVA SOL 3-4
12 Sunday 1/7/2024** 2:00PM* H  SJ Sharks   Lake Tahoe JVA^ L 4-6
13 Sunday 1/21/2024 6:30 PM* H  SJ Grey   Leigh JVA W 5-0
14 Saturday 1/27/2024 4:15PM A KHS Ice Servite JV SOL 3-4
15 Sunday 1/28/2024 9:45AM A Westminster JSerra JV L 2-4
16 Sunday 2/4/2024  3:45 PM  A SJ Sharks   San Mateo JVA L 5-9
17 Sunday 2/11/2024  1:00PM  H SJ Grey   Palo Alto JVA W 7-1
18 Sunday 2/25/2024  3:30PM  H SJ Sharks   South Bay JVA T 1-1
19 Saturday 3/2/2024 2:00PM A SJ Grey   Los Gatos JVA W 4-1
20 Sunday 3/3/2024 3:15PM H SJ Black Pioneer JVA W 5-4

Play-Offs Tuesday 3/12/2024 8:45PM A TCU Arena Los Gatos JVA L 5-7

Play-Offs Holiday Tourney W - L - T
SoCal Exh Games 9 - 7 - 5

*Game Time change  **Game Date change  ^Opponent change #Location change

KEY San Jose HS Exh Games
SHSHL Games HS Exh Game, BOLD League game

March 13, 2024 SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE Rev 4


